
75.243

46.736

163.576

12/11/2011

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Semanal

Suplem. Semanal

Si

-

754

86%

8.664,51

10.000,00
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75.243

46.736

163.576

12/11/2011

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Semanal

Suplem. Semanal

Si

-

439

50%

5.044,35

10.000,00
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